

## Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences

Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in

## Response of HEI as per DVV Clarification for Metric ID 6.5.2

## **6.5.2** Quality assurance initiatives of the Institution include:

## 3. Collaborative quality initiatives with other Institution(s)

SI No.	File Description	Links
Collaborative Quality Initiatives with Other Institutes		
1.	MOU DoHA & HSSC (8 Feb 2017)	<u>View Document</u>
2.	MOU SGPGIMS & DDUGU (1 Oct 2021)	<u>View Document</u>
3.	MOU SGPGIMS & LU (26 July 2023)	<u>View Document</u>
4.	Photographs & Newspaper Clipping MoU Collab Initiatives	<u>View Document</u>

Lt Col Varun Bajpai VSM
Executive Registrar
SGPGIMS,Lucknow